Amended Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Full Legal Name of Service Provider:

Misk.com, Inc.

Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the service provider is doing business):

Address of Service Provider:

1542 Route 52 Fishkill, NY 12524

Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement: W. David Snead

Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent:

W. David Snead, P.C.

Attention: Misk DMCA Notices

521 14th Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20002

Telephone Number of Designated Agent: (202) 903-0360 Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: (202) 318-4089

E-mail Address of Designated Agent:

david.snead@dsnead.com

Identify the Interim Designation to be Amended, by Service Provider Name and Filing Date, so that it may be Readily Located in the Directory Maintained by the Copyright Office:

Nitin Corporation, December 11, 2006

<u>Signature of Officer or Representative of the Designating Service Provider:</u>

Date:

7/22/2011

Nitin Agarwal

Chief Executive Officer, Misk.com, Inc.

Scanned

MAR 3 0 2012

